

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 446/2018

Rajesh Kumar Sharma
-----Appellant

Versus

R S R T C And Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 477/2018

Vikash Sharma And Ors
-----Appellant

Versus

R S R T C And Ors
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Arpit Srivastava for Mr. Vikram Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yash Bapna for Mr. O.P. Sheoran Mr. G.L. Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

27/08/2024

Time is sought on behalf of counsel for parties.

List this matter after two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J