

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 446/2018

Rajesh Kumar Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

R S R T C And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 477/2018

Vikash Sharma And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

R S R T C And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma (present in person)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Om Prakash Sheoran

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

04/11/2024

It is submitted that arguing counsel is not well today.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J