

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 446/2018

Rajesh Kumar Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

R S R T C And Ors

----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 477/2018

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

06/05/2026

1. Both the counsels are not present.
2. List again after six weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

DIKSHA /52-53