

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 446/2018
URN: SAW / 1086U / 2018

Rajesh Kumar Sharma

-----Appellant

Versus

R S R T C And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 477/2018 (URN: SAW / 1118U / 2018)

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Himanshu Chug, through VC on behalf of Mr. Vikram Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Om Prakash Sheoran

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

15/07/2026

Heard on the application No.33928/2018 for taking additional documents on record.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed. The additional documents are taken on record.

List these appeals for hearing.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J